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COMBINED CHECK REGISTER
06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012

CLEARING ACCOUNT
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CLEARING ACCOUNT

CLEARING ACCOUNT

CLEARING ACCOUNT

CLEARING ACCOUNT

CLEARING ACCOUNT

TAC-HBP

COMPANION LIFE-DENTAL

UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
COMPANION LIFE-DENTAL

UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
TAC-HBP

A & S AIR CONDITIONING, INC.
A-1 AUTO SUPPLY, INC

ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
ADVANTAGE COPY SYSTEMS

AES WALTERSTART

AG-POWER, INC.

APEX PLUMBING AND SUPPLY
ARAMARK UNIFORM SRVCS, INC
ATMOS ENERGY

AUTOLUBE

AZLEWAY SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROGRA
BASA RESOURCES, INC

BEN E KEITH COMPANY

BRIAN TOLIVER

BROOKHAVEN YOUTH RANCH
BVS-CAR

C.H. COFFEE SERVICE

CABLE CHAD

Cbw

CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC
COMO CITY OF

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
COOPER LAND SURVEYING INC.
COOPER REVIEW

COUNTRY WORLD

CPI IMAGING LP

CROSS COUNTRY COMMUNICATION
CROSSROAD COMMUNICATIONS INC
CYNTHIA A MCCLURE KING MD
DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE
DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
DELL MARKETING

DIAL JIM

DISCOUNT WHEEL & TIRE

DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING OF E.
DUNCAN DISPOSAL #795

EASTMAN PARK MICROGRAPHICS, IN

COMBINED CHECK REGISTER
06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC
EVANS DANNY

EVANS TOMMY AUTOMOTIVE

FARM COUNTRY INC

FASTENAL

FEC ELECTRIC

FERGURSON ROLAND M.JR.
FRANKLIN COUNTY SHERIFE DEPART
GAFFORD CHAPEL WATER SUPPLY
HALL OIL CO INC.

HART INTERCIVIC

HIBBS HALLMARK & CO

HICKS JOHANNA

HOPKINS COUNTY TIRE AND LUBE
HORTON BILLY

HUMPHRIES CYNTHIA

INTER COUNTY COMMUNICATION, IN
JENKINS, JANA

Amount

125,833.
56,588.
178.
165,898.
234,908.
267,827.
84,470.
408,366.
15,410.
870.

17,953.

Amount
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* INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK # SEQUENCE

] 08/20/2012
HOPKINS COUNTY

Bank Account

Check Number

Check Date

JIFFY SIGNS FOR LESS

JOHNSON SOUTHWEST

KING YVONNE

LATHAM BOB

LATSON'S OFFICE EQUIPMENT
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMEN
LITZLER JAMES

LONG FRANK

LOYD O.W. II

MCDOWELL WILLIAM HOWARD
MCMAHAN AUTO

MEMORIAL PHYSICIAN SERVICES
MOMAR INCORPORATED

MOODY JONITA

MT. VERNON TIRE

NATIONWIDE CHEMICAL PRODUCTS
NELSON TIRE REPAIR

NEWSOM, JONATHAN A.

NEW MILLENNIUM SHOPPER

NOR-TEX TRACTOR

NORTH HOPKINS WATER SUPPLY COR
NORTHEAST TEXAS FARMERS COOP
NORTHEAST TEXAS JANITORIAL SUP
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC

ONE STOP SIGN SHOP

OUTDOOR POWER PRODUCTS

PEST PROTECTION SERVICES, INC
PHOENIX I RESTORATION & CONSTR
PLUMBMASTER, INC

PONDER MOWER AND SAW SHOP
POSTMASTER

POWERS LARRY A PC
PROFESSIONAL AG WORKERS
PROMAGIC, INC.

COMBINED CHECK REGISTER
06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012
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QUILL CORP

R.K. HALL CONSTRUCTION, LTD
RAINS COUNTY LEADER

ROPER DANIEL

SC-INTEGRITY

SCOTT MERRIMAN INC
SHIPPING ZONE CORP.,THE
SHIRLEY DEBBIE

SHIRLEY WATER SUPPLY

SIXTH COURT OF APPEALS
SLAKEY ANDREA

SMITH PHILIP N

SPEARS CHERYL

SUDDEN LINK

SULPHUR SPRINGS CITY OF
FIX & FEED SULPHUR SPRINGS
SULPHUR SPRINGS MUFFLER
TIRE TOWN DISCOUNT CENTER
TRIPLE BLADE & STEEL

TYLER UNIFORM

U-HAUL
VAUGHN ROBBIN
VERIZON #4

VERIZON BUSINESS

VERIZON SOUTHWEST

VERIZON/GTE SOUTHWEST #1
VERIZON/GTE SOUTHWEST #2
VILLARINO MARIO

W&B SERVICE COMPANY LP.

ZEE MEDICAL, INC.

AMERICAN FUNDS SERVICE COMPANY
FAIRCHILD, AMY CV#38093
GENERAL FUND

GORE TANYA M CS.# 67,121
HOPKINS COUNTY LAW ENFORCEMENT
HOPKINS COUNTY UNITED FUND
JULEA FARRAR SMITH CV39578
KAREN ANN EVANS/CV37491

MAIN CHECKING/FICA

MAIN CHECKING/FIT

MAIN CHECKING/MEDICARE

METLIFE

438.

24,732.
22,203.
6,896.
224.
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CLEARING 28311 06/14/2012 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION 1,281.01 CHK
CLEARING 28312 06/14/2012 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 177,613.64 CHK
CLEARING 28313 06/14/2012 TG 124.07 CHK
CLEARING 28314 06/25/2012 A & S AIR CONDITIONING, INC. 1,657.90 CHK
CLEARING 28315 06/25/2012 A-1 AUTO SUPPLY, INC 616.88 CHK
CLEARING 28316 06/25/2012 A-1 SANITATION SERVICE 250.00 CHK
CLEARING 28317 06/25/2012 ADAIR LOCK AND KEY 345.00 CHK
CLEARING 28318 06/25/2012 ADULT PROBATION OFFICE 196.70 CHK
CLEARING 28319 06/25/2012 ALL PRO SECURITY SERVICES 35.00 CHK
CLEARING 28320 06/25/2012 ALLIANCE BANK 2,124.29 CHK

* INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK # SEQUENCE

0 08/20/2012 COMBINED CHECK REGISTER PAGE 4
HOPKINS COUNTY 06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012 CHK200
Bank Account Check Number Check Date Payee Amount Type Voided
CLEARING 28321 06/25/2012 ALLIANCE DOCUMENT SHREDDING 72.91 CHK
CLEARING 28322 06/25/2012 AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS 126.86 CHK
CLEARING 28323 06/25/2012 ARCHITEXAS 3,079.54 CHK
CLEARING 28324 06/25/2012 ATMOS ENERGY 637.14 CHK
CLEARING 28325 06/25/2012 AUTOLUBE 206.15 CHK
CLEARING 28326 06/25/2012 BASA RESOURCES, INC 6,598.87 CHK
CLEARING 28327 06/25/2012 BAUER FRANK PC 100.00 CHK
CLEARING 28328 06/25/2012 BEN E KEITH COMPANY 6,046.16 CHK
CLEARING 28329 06/25/2012 BLUE STAR BEDDING 3,900.00 CHK
CLEARING 28330 06/25/2012 CASA 28.00 CHK
CLEARING 28331 06/25/2012 CAZ COMPUTERS 1,240.00 CHK
CLEARING 28332 06/25/2012 CDW 460.82 CHK
CLEARING 28333 06/25/2012 CERTIFIED LABORATORIES 313.06 CHK
CLEARING 28334 06/25/2012 CHARM-TEX 572.70 CHK
CLEARING 28335 06/25/2012 CHUBB A UTC FIRE & SECURITY CO 50.00 CHK
CLEARING 28336 06/25/2012 CITIBANK 22,548.72 CHK
CLEARING 28337 06/25/2012 CITY NATIONAL BANK 5,694.91 CHK
CLEARING 28338 06/25/2012 CIVIC CENTER FUND 16,666.67 CHK
CLEARING 28339 06/25/2012 CONROY FORD TRACTOR, INC 507.00 CHK
CLEARING 28340 06/25/2012 CONTECH 612.00 CHK
CLEARING 28341 06/25/2012 CPI IMAGING LP 17.50 CHK
CLEARING 28342 06/25/2012 CRW ASSOCIATES, INC 5,000.00 CHK
CLEARING 28343 06/25/2012 DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER/FORENS 1,950.00 CHK
CLEARING 28344 06/25/2012 DE LAGE LANDEN 330.00 CHK
CLEARING 28345 06/25/2012 DEALERS CHOICE AUTOMOTIVE 19.50 CHK
CLEARING 28346 06/25/2012 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 133.28 CHK
CLEARING 28347 06/25/2012 DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SER 73.20 CHK
CLEARING 28348 06/25/2012 DEPT. OF FAMILY PROTECTIVE SER 4,186.36 CHK
CLEARING 28349 06/25/2012 DIAL JIM 953.90 CHK
CLEARING 28350 06/25/2012 DISCOUNT WHEEL & TIRE 1,193.45 CHK
CLEARING 28351 06/25/2012 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND 16,771.00 CHK
CLEARING 28352 06/25/2012 DIXIE PAPER COMPANY, INC. 1,005.55 CHK
CLEARING 28353 06/25/2012 ECHO PUBLISHING CO 282.86 CHK
CLEARING 28354 06/25/2012 EVANS TOMMY AUTOMOTIVE 25.00 CHK
CLEARING 28355 06/25/2012 EVENT SOFTWARE CORP 346.00 CHK
CLEARING 28356 06/25/2012 FARM COUNTRY INC 1,141.13 CHK
CLEARING 28357 06/25/2012 FERGURSON ROLAND M.JR. 1,400.00 CHK
CLEARING 28358 06/25/2012 FIRST ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL 629.11 CHK
CLEARING 28359 06/25/2012 FIX & FEED SULPHUR SPRINGS 301.11 CHK
CLEARING 28360 06/25/2012 FORSMAN WADE 250.00 CHK
CLEARING 28361 06/25/2012 GUARANTY BOND BANK 8,110.18 CHK
CLEARING 28362 06/25/2012 H & W RETREAD & REPAIR,LLC 453.00 CHK
CLEARING 28363 06/25/2012 H.O.P.E. RANCH ACADEMY 1,400.00 CHK
CLEARING 28364 06/25/2012 HALL OIL CO INC. 18,972.61 CHK
CLEARING 28365 06/25/2012 HART INTERCIVIC 620.00 CHK
CLEARING 28366 06/25/2012 HI-WAY EQUIPMENT COMPANY LLC 692.45 CHK
CLEARING 28367 06/25/2012 HOPKINS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTR 39,320.04 CHK
CLEARING 28368 06/25/2012 HOPKINS COUNTY FIRE EXTINGUISH 681.60 CHK
CLEARING 28369 06/25/2012 HOPKINS COUNTY TIRE AND LUBE 825.00 CHK
CLEARING 28370 06/25/2012 HOWARD MCANEAR EQUIPMENT CO 536.65 CHK
CLEARING 28371 06/25/2012 INTER COUNTY COMMUNICATION, IN 366.30 CHK
CLEARING 28372 06/25/2012 JOE BOB'S INC 410.40 CHK

* INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK # SEQUENCE

(] 08/20/2012 COMBINED CHECK REGISTER PAGE 5
HOPKINS COUNTY 06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012 CHK200
Bank Account Check Number Check Date Payee Amount Type Voided
CLEARING 28373 06/25/2012 JOHNSON CLAY 600.00 CHK
CLEARING 28374 06/25/2012 JR SERVICES 467.50 CHK
CLEARING 28375 06/25/2012 JURY PETTY CASH 264.00 CHK
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* INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK # SEQUENCE

a 08/20/2012
HOPKINS COUNTY

Bank Account

Check Number

Check Date

JUVENILE PROBATION FUND
LATSON'S OFFICE EQUIPMENT

LONG FRANK

LOYD O.W. II

MAHAFFEY ELECTRIC

MATHESON TRI-GAS INC

MATTISON GENE

MCDOWELL WILLIAM HOWARD
MCI/VERIZON

MCLEROY JIM PC

MCMAHAN AUTO

MERREN AND ASSOCIATES

MOMAR INCORPORATED

MOODY JONITA

MT. VERNON TIRE

MURRAY ORWOSKY FUNERAL HOME, IN
NELSON TIRE REPAIR

NET DATA

NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES

NEWS TELEGRAM

NEWSOM, JONATHAN A.

NICHOLS

NOR-TEX TRACTOR

NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUTHORITY
NORTHCUTT EDDIE

NORTHEAST TEXAS HYDRAULIC & MA
NORTHEAST TEXAS JANITORIAL SUP
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
OUTDOOR POWER PRODUCTS

PAWN SHOP THE

PIERCE JERRY

PILGRIM BANK

PITTMAN MICHAEL MD PA

PONDER MOWER AND SAW SHOP
POWERS LARRY A PC

PROMAGIC, INC.

QUILL CORP

R.K. HALL CONSTRUCTION, LTD
RICHARD DRAKE CONSTRUCTION COM
RICKS OIL DEPOT

RONNIES TIRE SERVICE

ROPER DANIEL

RR COUNTY IMPOUND

SANSOM TRUCK PARTS & REPAIR IN
SHEFFIELD JOEL

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SMITH PHILIP N

STATE CHEMICAL MFG. CO.

STOKES VONDAL

COMBINED CHECK REGISTER
06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012

6,915.

Amount
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STUMP GENE ATTORNEY AT LAW
SUDDEN LINK

SULPHUR SPRINGS CITY OF

FIX & FEED SULPHUR SPRINGS
SUPERIOR GRAPHICS

TEEN COURT OF HOPKINS COUNTY
TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRON. Q
TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE
THEE ROAD SERVICE

TIRE TOWN DISCOUNT CENTER

TSC TRACTOR SUPPLY CO.

UNIFORM AND ACCESSORIES WAREHO
VERIZON

VERIZON #4

VERIZON SOUTHWEST

VERIZON WIRELESS

WALMART BRC

WELDING STORE INC.,THE

WEST OAKS FUNERAL HOME, INC
WEST PAYMENT CENTER

ALLSTATE

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE
APL NORTH BENEFITS

APO INSURANCE

COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INS.
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06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/25/2012

* INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK # SEQUENCE

] 08/20/2012
HOPKINS COUNTY

Bank Account

Check Number

Check Date

COMPANION LIFE-DENTAL

CONSECO SENIOR HEALTH

RELIANCE STANDARD

TAC-HBP

TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE CO
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
UNUM

AMERICAN FUNDS SERVICE COMPANY
FAIRCHILD, AMY CV#38093
GENERAL FUND

GORE TANYA M CS.# 67,121
HOPKINS COUNTY UNITED FUND
JULEA FARRAR SMITH CV39578
KAREN ANN EVANS/CV37491

MAIN CHECKING/FICA

MAIN CHECKING/FIT

MAIN CHECKING/MEDICARE

METLIFE

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
PAYROLL ACCOUNT

TAC-HBP

TG

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
ARBALA VED

COMBINED CHECK REGISTER
06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012

3,052.

999.
75,110.
528.
771.
725.
335.
159.

297.

27,071.

Amount

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
ACH

Type

Page 5 of 5

PAGE 7
CHK200

Voided

CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING
CLEARING

ACH138
ACH139
ACH140
ACH141
ACH142
ACH143
ACH144
ACH145
ACH146
ACH147
ACH148
ACH149

06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/27/2012

* INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK # SEQUENCE

a 08/20/2012
HOPKINS COUNTY

BRINKER VOL FIRE AND RESCUE DE
COMO VFD

CUMBY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMEN
DIKE VOL FIRE DEPT INC

EAST HOPKINS VFED

MILLER GROVE VFED

NORTH HOPKINS VFD

PEERLESS VFD INC

PICKTON-PINE FOREST VFD
SULPHUR BLUFF VED

TIRA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
TEXAS COUNTY AND DIST RETIREME

COMBINED CHECK REGISTER
06/01/2012 TO 06/30/2012

792.
643.
792.
594.
694.
3,621.
718.
544.
792.
643.
495.
146,573.

ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH

PAGE 8
CHK200

file://C\TEMP\Export.html

0 TOTAL VOIDED CHECKS

311 TOTAL CHECKS

0 TOTAL ELECTONIC PAYMENTS
0 TOTAL PAYROLL CHECKS

13 TOTAL ACH TRANSACTIONS

324 TOTAL ALL CHECKS

2,381,541.
0.

0.
157,547.

2,539,089.

8/20/2012



